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UNIVERSITY 

University Name Cyprus University of Technology 

Head of Institution Rector Elpida Keravnou Papaeliou 

Erasmus Code CY LIMASSO 02 

EUC Reference Number 245583 

Website  www.cut.ac.cy  

Telephone / Fax Phone: +357 25002390 ; Fax: +357 25002763 

 

 

ERASMUS OFFICE CONTACT INFORMATION 

Postal Address 179, Hatzipavlou Avenue, P.O.Box 50329, 3603 Limassol, Cyprus 

Institutional Erasmus 

Coordinator 
Dr. Charalambos Chrisostomou   +357 25002562   c.chrisostomou@cut.ac.cy 

Erasmus Officer Stavroulla Atoniou                       +357 25002390   erasmus@cut.ac.cy 

Teacher and Staff Mobility Contact:  erasmus@cut.ac.cy 

Student Mobility Contact:  erasmus@cut.ac.cy 

 

 

APPLICATION 

Application Deadlines 

For Autumn Semester / Academic Year 

 May 31  

For Spring Semester 

 October 31 
For placements: 

 At least 3 months prior to arrival  

Application Requirements 
Find at:  

www.erasmu4.wix.com/cut-incoming#!application-procedure/c1652 

Application Form 
Find at:  

www.erasmu4.wix.com/cut-incoming#!application-procedure/c1652 
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ACADEMIC MATTERS 

Academic Year 
Autumn Semester: End of August – End of December 

Spring Semester: Beginning of January – End of May  

Language of Instruction 
Greek, English (CIS - Department of Communication and Internet Studies - 

Spring Semester) 

Credit and Grading 

System 
ECTS credits; Grading 1-10 

Fees 

No tuition, course or registration fees for Erasmus student 

Student Identification Card costs 7€  

Student General Accident Insurance Scheme costs 7€ 

Language Courses  

Pre Semester 

 EILC course in August  

 www.erasmu4.wix.com/cut-incoming#!application-procedure/c1652 

During Semester 

 Greek and also other language courses are available at the University´s 
Language Center   

www.cut.ac.cy/languagecentre/courses/students/ 

 

 

ERASMUS DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS 

Multimedia and Graphic Arts Dr. Despina Michael                           despina.michael@cut.ac.cy 

Communication and Internet Studies Dr. Dimitra Milioni                               dimitra.milioni@cut.ac.cy 

Commerce, Finance and Shipping Dr. Demetris Koursaros                demetris.koursaros@cut.ac.cy 

Hotel and Tourism Management Dr. Constantinos Papadopoulos          c.papadopoulos@cut.ac.cy 

Nursing Dr. Christiana Kouta                          christiana.kouta@cut.ac.cy 

Agricultural Sciences Biotechnology 

and Food Science 
Dr. Vassilis Fotopoulos                   vassilis.fotopoulos@cut.ac.cy 

Environmental Management Dr. Theodoros Zachariadis                      t.zachariadis@cut.ac.cy 

Civil Engineering and Geomatics Dr. Nicholas Kathijotes                  nicholas.kathijotes@cut.ac.cy 

Electrical Engineering and 

InformationTechnology 
Dr. Marios Kassinopoulos                 m.kassinopoulos@cut.ac.cy 

Mechanical Engineering and Materials 

Science and Engineering 
Dr. Ioannis Angeli                                 ioannis.angeli@cut.ac.cy 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR      2013-2014 

 FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

Registration 26-30 August 13-17 January 

Beginning of Study Period 2 September 20 January 

Last day to add courses 13 September 31 January 

Last day to drop courses 20 September 7 February 

Last day to withdraw  18 October 7 March 

End of Study Period 29 November 2 May 

Exams Preparation  2-5 December 5-8 May 

Easter (Holiday)  14-27 April 

Examination Period 6-22 December 9-25 May 

Christmas (Holiday)  23 December – 12 January  

Public Holiday 

1 October 

28 October 

6 January 

3 March 

25 March 

1 April 

20 April 

1 May 

 

 

PRACTICAL MATTERS 

Accommodation 
Erasmus students can apply for housing to the student housing service. 

www.erasmu4.wix.com/cut-incoming#!about-limassol/cm2w 

Cost of Rent 250 – 300 € / month 

Cost of Living 600 € / month (Depending on rent and excluding leisure time activities) 

Residence Permit 
Student outside EU / EEA will need a Residence Permit 

www.cut.ac.cy/digitalAssets/107/107720_8222_visa.pdf 

Campus Facilities 
Computer Labs, Wireless Internet, Library, University Sports, Student 

Cafeterias 

Distances from University The University is within the city centre 

 


